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 Rocco Coronel2  Tatuus F4-T421
l ap       Sect-1       Speed     Sect- 2       Speed     Sect- 3       Speed T opSpeed      lapt ime   pit l ap       Sect-1       Speed      Sect-2       Speed      Sect-3       Speed T opspeed      lapt ime   pit

1 Pit Out 1:03.485 39.813 1:56.337196.1

2 26.070 1:01.686 37.801 2:05.557202.6 203.8

8:50.120 1:00.855 38.144 10:29.119206.0 209.33

4

 Aleksander Ruta3  Tatuus F4-T421
l ap       Sect-1       Speed     Sect- 2       Speed     Sect- 3       Speed T opSpeed      lapt ime   pit l ap       Sect-1       Speed      Sect-2       Speed      Sect-3       Speed T opspeed      lapt ime   pit

1 Pit Out 1:03.119 39.199 1:55.315206.0

2 25.261 59.995 38.531 2:03.787207.6 213.9

8:55.137 1:01.475 40.327 10:36.939208.3 215.63

4

 Tomas Rudokas6  Tatuus F4-T421
l ap       Sect-1       Speed     Sect- 2       Speed     Sect- 3       Speed T opSpeed      lapt ime   pit l ap       Sect-1       Speed      Sect-2       Speed      Sect-3       Speed T opspeed      lapt ime   pit

1 Pit Out 40.102 1:58.814200.4

2 39.623 2:09.623203.7 206.9

Pit Out Pit In  38.852 10:35.130204.5 213.43

4

 Roman Kamyab7  Tatuus F4-T421
l ap       Sect-1       Speed     Sect- 2       Speed     Sect- 3       Speed T opSpeed      lapt ime   pit l ap       Sect-1       Speed      Sect-2       Speed      Sect-3       Speed T opspeed      lapt ime   pit

1 Pit Out 1:02.087 38.789 1:54.349196.1 2

 Ginevra Panzeri10  Tatuus F4-T421
l ap       Sect-1       Speed     Sect- 2       Speed     Sect- 3       Speed T opSpeed      lapt ime   pit l ap       Sect-1       Speed      Sect-2       Speed      Sect-3       Speed T opspeed      lapt ime   pit

1 Pit Out 1:05.734 40.781 1:59.596193.0

2 26.793 1:02.584 39.789 2:09.166199.6 192.5

8:52.047 1:04.861 41.073 10:37.981197.8 207.73

4

 Oscar Repetto11  Tatuus F4-T421
l ap       Sect-1       Speed     Sect- 2       Speed     Sect- 3       Speed T opSpeed      lapt ime   pit l ap       Sect-1       Speed      Sect-2       Speed      Sect-3       Speed T opspeed      lapt ime   pit

1 Pit Out 1:05.498 39.127 1:57.604200.4

2 38.337 2:09.503204.9 170.9

9:15.813 1:00.308 37.439 10:53.560205.6 212.23

4

 Noah Killion13  Tatuus F4-T421
l ap       Sect-1       Speed     Sect- 2       Speed     Sect- 3       Speed T opSpeed      lapt ime   pit l ap       Sect-1       Speed      Sect-2       Speed      Sect-3       Speed T opspeed      lapt ime   pit

1 Pit Out 1:12.764 43.616 2:09.479202.2 10:02.752 1:05.320 38.922 11:46.994204.9 209.72

 Dries van Langendonck15  Tatuus F4-T421
l ap       Sect-1       Speed     Sect- 2       Speed     Sect- 3       Speed T opSpeed      lapt ime   pit l ap       Sect-1       Speed      Sect-2       Speed      Sect-3       Speed T opspeed      lapt ime   pit

1 Pit Out 1:04.815 39.815 1:58.318198.9

2 26.670 1:01.167 37.947 2:05.784202.2 205.7

8:57.196 59.806 38.283 10:35.285205.2 208.93

4

 Oleksandr Savinkov17  Tatuus F4-T421
l ap       Sect-1       Speed     Sect- 2       Speed     Sect- 3       Speed T opSpeed      lapt ime   pit l ap       Sect-1       Speed      Sect-2       Speed      Sect-3       Speed T opspeed      lapt ime   pit

1 Pit Out 1:04.551 Pit In  2:09.929 Pit Out 59.377 38.475 13:05.004205.62

 Mathilda Paatz18  Tatuus F4-T421
l ap       Sect-1       Speed     Sect- 2       Speed     Sect- 3       Speed T opSpeed      lapt ime   pit l ap       Sect-1       Speed      Sect-2       Speed      Sect-3       Speed T opspeed      lapt ime   pit

1 Pit Out 1:04.829 42.325 2:01.478199.6

2 39.502 2:08.510203.0 189.8

Pit Out Pit In  40.073 9:43.440200.03

4

 Teo Borenstein20  Tatuus F4-T421
l ap       Sect-1       Speed     Sect- 2       Speed     Sect- 3       Speed T opSpeed      lapt ime   pit l ap       Sect-1       Speed      Sect-2       Speed      Sect-3       Speed T opspeed      lapt ime   pit

1 Pit Out 1:07.363 40.963 2:01.671197.5

2 26.501 1:01.298 37.826 2:05.625208.7 180.9

8:52.541 1:02.055 40.241 10:34.837209.1 216.93

4

 Levi Arn21  Tatuus F4-T421
l ap       Sect-1       Speed     Sect- 2       Speed     Sect- 3       Speed T opSpeed      lapt ime   pit l ap       Sect-1       Speed      Sect-2       Speed      Sect-3       Speed T opspeed      lapt ime   pit

1 Pit Out 1:06.748 40.021 2:00.159201.1

Results: gtws.getraceresults.comTimekeeping by  :  Time Serv ice BV

Page 1 of  3 Fastest time :  2:03.787  in lap  2  by nbr. 3 : Van Amersf oort Racing(Aleksander Ruta) (Tatuus)

8:54.526 1:02.343 39.331 10:36.200200.0 211.43
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2 26.619 1:00.910 38.117 2:05.646204.5 208.1 4

 Georgiy Zasov25  Tatuus F4-T421
l ap       Sect-1       Speed     Sect- 2       Speed     Sect- 3       Speed T opSpeed      lapt ime   pit l ap       Sect-1       Speed      Sect-2       Speed      Sect-3       Speed T opspeed      lapt ime   pit

1 Pit Out 1:02.376 38.836 1:55.664172.9

2 33.863 1:05.144 42.098 2:21.105203.7 129.2

8:19.209 1:02.508 39.398 10:01.115206.8 208.13

4

 Markas Silkunas26  Tatuus F4-T421
l ap       Sect-1       Speed     Sect- 2       Speed     Sect- 3       Speed T opSpeed      lapt ime   pit l ap       Sect-1       Speed      Sect-2       Speed      Sect-3       Speed T opspeed      lapt ime   pit

1 Pit Out 1:03.280 38.417 1:55.511201.1 27.171 1:01.939 39.050 2:08.160205.6 162.92

 Samuel Ifrid28  Tatuus F4-T421
l ap       Sect-1       Speed     Sect- 2       Speed     Sect- 3       Speed T opSpeed      lapt ime   pit l ap       Sect-1       Speed      Sect-2       Speed      Sect-3       Speed T opspeed      lapt ime   pit

1 Pit Out 1:02.826 40.335 1:57.968197.8

2 29.412 1:04.830 40.193 2:14.435201.8 179.1

9:14.121 1:00.925 40.656 10:55.702205.6 207.33

4

 Ludovico Busso29  Tatuus F4-T421
l ap       Sect-1       Speed     Sect- 2       Speed     Sect- 3       Speed T opSpeed      lapt ime   pit l ap       Sect-1       Speed      Sect-2       Speed      Sect-3       Speed T opspeed      lapt ime   pit

1 Pit Out 1:04.756 Pit In  2:07.270 Pit Out 1:02.459 38.556 12:34.635206.82

 Ethan Lennon32  Tatuus F4-T421
l ap       Sect-1       Speed     Sect- 2       Speed     Sect- 3       Speed T opSpeed      lapt ime   pit l ap       Sect-1       Speed      Sect-2       Speed      Sect-3       Speed T opspeed      lapt ime   pit

1 Pit Out 1:05.195 40.234 1:58.765197.5

2 28.206 1:01.225 38.299 2:07.730201.8 169.5

8:59.675 1:02.513 40.211 10:42.399205.6 210.93

4

 Viktor Poulsen37  Tatuus F4-T421
l ap       Sect-1       Speed     Sect- 2       Speed     Sect- 3       Speed T opSpeed      lapt ime   pit l ap       Sect-1       Speed      Sect-2       Speed      Sect-3       Speed T opspeed      lapt ime   pit

1 Pit Out 1:06.342 41.765 2:01.851196.8 2

 Andre Rodriguez40  Tatuus F4-T421
l ap       Sect-1       Speed     Sect- 2       Speed     Sect- 3       Speed T opSpeed      lapt ime   pit l ap       Sect-1       Speed      Sect-2       Speed      Sect-3       Speed T opspeed      lapt ime   pit

1 Pit Out 41.962 2:02.472193.0

2 41.202 2:25.327202.2 203.4

Pit Out Pit In  42.361 10:25.843201.5 210.13

4

 Reijs Felipe44  Tatuus F4-T421
l ap       Sect-1       Speed     Sect- 2       Speed     Sect- 3       Speed T opSpeed      lapt ime   pit l ap       Sect-1       Speed      Sect-2       Speed      Sect-3       Speed T opspeed      lapt ime   pit

1 Pit Out 1:12.711 Pit In  2:21.087

2 Pit Out 39.483 2:43.389201.5

Pit Out Pit In  39.216 9:36.635202.23

4

 Ary Bansal46  Tatuus F4-T421
l ap       Sect-1       Speed     Sect- 2       Speed     Sect- 3       Speed T opSpeed      lapt ime   pit l ap       Sect-1       Speed      Sect-2       Speed      Sect-3       Speed T opspeed      lapt ime   pit

1 Pit Out 1:02.842 39.040 1:55.118195.7 26.069 1:00.819 38.869 2:05.757200.4 207.72

 Pedro Lima53  Tatuus F4-T421
l ap       Sect-1       Speed     Sect- 2       Speed     Sect- 3       Speed T opSpeed      lapt ime   pit l ap       Sect-1       Speed      Sect-2       Speed      Sect-3       Speed T opspeed      lapt ime   pit

1 Pit Out 1:03.720 39.888 1:57.090201.5 2

 Arjen Kräling62  Tatuus F4-T421
l ap       Sect-1       Speed     Sect- 2       Speed     Sect- 3       Speed T opSpeed      lapt ime   pit l ap       Sect-1       Speed      Sect-2       Speed      Sect-3       Speed T opspeed      lapt ime   pit

1 Pit Out 1:06.850 41.331 2:02.193190.3

2 27.791 1:03.547 39.198 2:10.536199.6 170.9

8:50.069 1:03.894 38.098 10:32.061206.8 182.43

4

 Maximilian Kammerlander66  Tatuus F4-T421
l ap       Sect-1       Speed     Sect- 2       Speed     Sect- 3       Speed T opSpeed      lapt ime   pit l ap       Sect-1       Speed      Sect-2       Speed      Sect-3       Speed T opspeed      lapt ime   pit

1 Pit Out 1:05.818 40.100 1:59.758199.6 26.424 1:17.732 39.514 2:23.670201.8 188.22

Results: gtws.getraceresults.comTimekeeping by  :  Time Serv ice BV

Page 2 of  3 Fastest time :  2:03.787  in lap  2  by nbr. 3 : Van Amersf oort Racing(Aleksander Ruta) (Tatuus)
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 Rafaela Ferreira70  Tatuus F4-T421
l ap       Sect-1       Speed     Sect- 2       Speed     Sect- 3       Speed T opSpeed      lapt ime   pit l ap       Sect-1       Speed      Sect-2       Speed      Sect-3       Speed T opspeed      lapt ime   pit

1 Pit Out 43.869 2:06.165183.0

2 30.030 1:07.260 40.929 2:18.219200.4 172.5

8:34.365 1:04.732 41.568 10:20.665200.4 186.23

4

 Alisha Palmowski71  Tatuus F4-T421
l ap       Sect-1       Speed     Sect- 2       Speed     Sect- 3       Speed T opSpeed      lapt ime   pit l ap       Sect-1       Speed      Sect-2       Speed      Sect-3       Speed T opspeed      lapt ime   pit

1 Pit Out 1:04.284 39.946 1:57.776201.1

2 26.035 1:00.286 38.903 2:05.224205.2 208.9

8:55.481 1:01.269 39.471 10:36.221204.1 211.43

4

 Alfie Slater77  Tatuus F4-T421
l ap       Sect-1       Speed     Sect- 2       Speed     Sect- 3       Speed T opSpeed      lapt ime   pit l ap       Sect-1       Speed      Sect-2       Speed      Sect-3       Speed T opspeed      lapt ime   pit

1 Pit Out 1:05.486 40.674 1:59.592190.3

2 28.280 1:01.157 38.211 2:07.648203.7 173.9

8:59.117 1:01.131 38.218 10:38.466205.6 213.03

4

 Thomas Bearman87  Tatuus F4-T421
l ap       Sect-1       Speed     Sect- 2       Speed     Sect- 3       Speed T opSpeed      lapt ime   pit l ap       Sect-1       Speed      Sect-2       Speed      Sect-3       Speed T opspeed      lapt ime   pit

1 Pit Out 1:02.077 40.352 1:55.484204.5 10:49.605 59.866 39.430 12:28.901207.6 213.42

 Orsini Vittorio88  Tatuus F4-T421
l ap       Sect-1       Speed     Sect- 2       Speed     Sect- 3       Speed T opSpeed      lapt ime   pit l ap       Sect-1       Speed      Sect-2       Speed      Sect-3       Speed T opspeed      lapt ime   pit

1 Pit Out 1:06.246 39.711 1:59.991199.3 28.707 1:11.067 39.396 2:19.170201.1 D208.92

 Chiara Bättig89  Tatuus F4-T421
l ap       Sect-1       Speed     Sect- 2       Speed     Sect- 3       Speed T opSpeed      lapt ime   pit l ap       Sect-1       Speed      Sect-2       Speed      Sect-3       Speed T opspeed      lapt ime   pit

1 Pit Out 1:06.433 41.284 2:01.571184.8

2 26.238 1:02.692 38.946 2:07.876203.3 185.9

8:48.889 1:03.527 40.022 10:32.438203.3 212.23

4

 Abdullah Kamel99  Tatuus F4-T421
l ap       Sect-1       Speed     Sect- 2       Speed     Sect- 3       Speed T opSpeed      lapt ime   pit l ap       Sect-1       Speed      Sect-2       Speed      Sect-3       Speed T opspeed      lapt ime   pit

1 Pit Out 1:03.925 Pit In  2:08.094 Pit Out 1:02.222 40.249 11:49.940204.92

Results: gtws.getraceresults.comTimekeeping by  :  Time Serv ice BV

Page 3 of  3 Fastest time :  2:03.787  in lap  2  by nbr. 3 : Van Amersf oort Racing(Aleksander Ruta) (Tatuus)


